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Toowoomba QLD Professional

Race 1: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 16:24 5
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:07.36 0:59.23 0:47.68 0:36.00 0:24.56 0:12.64 0:36.00
(0:08.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.64)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 2 65.5 0:08.32 1:07.36 [1] 0:59.04 [3] 0:47.57 [2] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 1:07.36 0:36.00
Kenji Yoshida 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.64)
2 4  MISHANI METALLIC 5 64.8 0:08.13 CHPACERPAY  0:59.56 [1]  0:48.01[1]  0:36.30[2]  0:24.65[2]  0:12.65 [2] 1.8L 0:36.30 2
Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:11.65) (0:12.00) (0:12.65)
3 1 OUTTA BEAUTY 4 64.9 0:08.85 1:08.39 [3] 0:59.54 [5] 0:48.38 [4] 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.98 [3] 0:12.77 [3] 5.8L 0:36.72 -7
Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:12.77)
4 6 THREDBO 1 64.5 0:08.80 1:08.70 [4] 0:59.90 [4] 0:48.44 [5] 0:36.77 [5] 0:25.04 [5] 0:12.76 [4] 7.6L 0:36.77 -3
Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.46) (0:11.67) (0:11.73) (0:12.28) (0:12.76)
5 3  FLYING MAPLE 3 65.7 0:09.00 1:08.86 [5] 0:59.86 [6] 0:48.51 [6] 0:36.87 [6] 0:25.12 [6] 0:12.74 [6] 8.4L 0:36.87 +1
Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:12.38) (0:12.74)
6 2 TEQUILA STEALER 6 63.7 0:08.26 1:09.28 [6] 1:01.02 [2] 0:49.30 [3] 0:37.57 [4] 0:25.75 [4] 0:13.20 [5] 10.7L 0:37.57 +0
Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.82) (0:12.55) (0:13.20)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15
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Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Race 2: FOCUS HR Maiden Handicap - 1850m

Toowoomba QLD Professional

25 February 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m
Field Times 1:58.64 1:40.30 1:27.91 1:14.97 1:02.15 0:49.11 0:36.99 0:36.99
(0:18.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.94) (0:12.82) (0:13.04) (0:12.12) (0:12.11)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 LUCASAYD 7 62.6 0:11.99 1:58.64 [1] 1:39.89 [7] 1:27.55 [4] 1:14.94 [2] 1:01.97 [2] 0:48.76 [3] 0:36.48 [3] 0:36.48
Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:18.75) (0:12.34) (0:12.61) (0:12.97) (0:13.21) (0:12.28) (0:12.24)
2 6 CALLYWAG 9 61.8 0:12.11 1:58.69[2] 1:40.33[2] 1:27.96 [1]  1:15.02[1]  1:02.20 [1] BOREECIEIMN 0:37.04 [1] 0:37.04 6
Jason Taylor Overall 600m (0:18.36) (0:12.37) (0:12.94) (0:12.82) (0:13.04) (0:12.11)
3 8 EPIC LOVE 1 61.5 0:11.88 1:58.78 [3] 1:40.04 [5] 1:27.55 [5] 1:14.31 [6] 1:01.44 [7] 0:48.27 [6] 0:35.98 [6] 0:35.98 -8
Wanderson D'Avila 800m 200m (0:18.74) (0:12.49) (0:13.24) (0:12.87) (0:13.17) (0:12.29) (0:12.01)
4 7 DUCHESS BREE 6 61.8 0:11.93 1:59.07 [4] 1:40.62 [3] 1:28.10 [3] 1:15.10 [3] 1:02.10 [3] 0:48.91 [4] 0:36.63 [4] 0:36.63 -8
Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:18.45) (0:12.52) (0:13.00) (0:13.00) (0:13.19) (0:12.28) (0:11.93)
5 5 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 5 61.3 0:12.12 1:59.21 [5] 1:40.24 [8] 1:27.64 [8] 1:14.68 [7] 1:01.94 [5] 0:49.57 [2] 0:37.45 [2] 0:37.45 -9
Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:18.97) (0:12.60) (0:12.96) (0:12.74) (0:12.37) (0:12.12) (0:12.35)
6 4 ZOWAI 11 62.0 0:12.00 2:00.34 [6] 1:41.59 [6] 1:29.03 [7] 1:15.77 [8] 1:02.65 [8] 0:49.38 [9] 0:36.98 [9] 0:36.98 -6
Cecily Eaton 600m 600m (0:18.75) (0:12.56) (0:13.26) (0:13.12) (0:13.27) (0:12.40) (0:12.00)
7 1 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 4 61.6 0:12.22 2:01.08 [7] 1:41.94 [9] 1:29.20 [9] 1: 6 [9] 1:03.35 [9] 0:50.23 [8] 0:38.01 [7] 0:38.01 -7
Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:19.14) (0:12.74) (0:13.14) (0:12.71) (0:13.12) (0:12.22) (0:12.23)
8 10 TAUCITY 3 59.6 0:12.59 2:01.75 [8] 1:43.07 [4] 1:30.48 [6] 1:17.36 [5] 1:04.47 [6] 0:51.07 [7] 0:38.40 [8] 0:38.40 -2
Keniji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:18.68) (0:12.59) (0:13.12) (0:12.89) (0:13.40) (0:12.67) (0:12.66)
9 3 BINDANGO 10 60.4 0:12.22 2:02.35 [9] 1:44.01 [1] 1:31.41 [2] 1:18.14 [4] 1:05.21 [4] 0:51.95 [5] 0:39.73 [5] 0:39.73 -9
Luke Tarrant 600m 800m (0:18.34) (0:12.60) (0:13.27) (0:12.93) (0:13.26) (0:12.22) (0:12.36)
Scratched: In Close Reach (#9), Cometti (#11)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15
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/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 2: FOCUS HR Maiden Handicap - 1850m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 16:48 5
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:24.88 0:12.51 0:36.99
(0:12.37) (0:12.51)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 LUCASAYD 7 62.6 0:11.99 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.25 [2] 1:58.64 0:36.48
Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:11.99) (0:12.25)
2 6 CALLYWAG 9 61.8 0:12.11 0:24.93[1]  0:12.56 [1] 0.2L 0:37.04 6
Jason Taylor Overall 600m (0:12.37) (0:12.56)
3 8 EPIC LOVE 1 61.5 0:11.88 0:23.97 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 0.7L 0:35.98 -8
Wanderson D'Avila 800m 200m (0:12.09) (0:11.88)
4 7 DUCHESS BREE 6 61.8 0:11.93 0:24.70 [3] 0:12.54 [4] 2.2L 0:36.63 -8
Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:12.16) (0:12.54)
5 5 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 5 61.3 0:12.12 0:25.10 [2] 0:12.74 [3] 3L 0:37.45 -9
Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:12.36) (0:12.74)
6 4 zZowaAl 11 62.0 0:12.00 0:24.98 [8] 0:12.49 [6] 9.5L 0:36.98 -6
Cecily Eaton 600m 600m (0:12.49) (0:12.49)
7 1 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 4 61.6 0:12.22 0:25.78 [7] 0:13.19 [7] 13.8L 0:38.01 -7
Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.59) (0:13.19)
8 10 TAUCITY 3 59.6 0:12.59 0:25.74 [9] 0:13.09 [9] 17.6L 0:38.40 -2
Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:13.09)
9 3 BINDANGO 10 60.4 0:12.22 0:27.37 [6] 0:14.39 [8] 21.1L 0:39.73 -9
Luke Tarrant 600m 800m (0:12.98) (0:14.39)

Scratched: In Close Reach (#9), Cometti (#11)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 3: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 2 Plate - 1200m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 17:22 "
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:12.95 0:59.13 0:47.46 0:35.63 0:23.73 0:11.98 0:00.00
(0:13.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:11.75) (0:11.98)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 FUN SPONGE 5 67.2 0:11.65 1:12.95 [1] 0:59.13 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:11.98 [1] 1:12.95 0:35.50
Jake Molloy Overall 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.65) (0:11.98)
2 4 OUR MAGNUS 11 66.0 0:11.55 1:13.00 [2] 0:59.04 [2] 0:47.49 [2] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:11.93 [2] 0.2L 0:35.68 +12
Gary Geran Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.93)
3 5 UNCLE BUD 9 65.3 0:11.64 1:13.49 [3] 0:59.48 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.07 [3] 3L 0:35.80 +8
Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:11.94) (0:11.79) (0:12.07)
4 9 KERNEL BOOM 1 66.0 0:11.66 1:13.75 [4] 0:59.76 [3] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.32 [3] 0:12.31 [4] 4.5L 0:36.10 +1
Shane Karlsson Overall 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.31)
5 8 MADAM CHA CHA 6 66.1 0:11.69 1:14.10 [5] 0:59.81 [6] 0:48.12 [6] 0:36.03 [6] 0:23.96 [6] 0:12.09 [5] 6.5L 0:36.03 +9
Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.87) (0:12.09)
6 10 BANKROLL BABE 2 66.4 0:11.49 1:14.13 [6] 0:59.12 [7] 0:47.63 [7] 0:35.80 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 6.7L 0:35.80 +8
Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:15.01) (0:11.49) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:12.10)

7 12 DREAM CANDY 3 BEE WES [eh a5 (o e EE EE EE EE EE EE 9.5L EE -
Kenii Yoshida tracked for this horse
8 6 MANDALONG FLAG 10 66.4 0:11.54 1:14.87 [8] 1:00.76 [5] 0:49.22 [3] 0:37.11 [3] 0:24.93 [5] 0:12.75 [7] 10.8L 0:37.11 +4
Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.54) (0:12.11) (0:12.18) (0:12.18) (0:12.75)
Scratched: Anarchy (#1), Just Engaged (#3), Enterprise Electra (#7), Barbary Royale (#11)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 4: REDDING FRY FINANCIAL ADVICE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden

Plate - 1200m
RACING 25 February 2023 - 17:59 "
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:13.30 0:59.38 0:48.06 0:36.05 0:23.75 0:11.89 0:36.05
(0:13.92) (0:11.32) (0:12.01) (0:12.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.89)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 SUISSE SCANDAL 3 67.2 0:11.32 1:13.30 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:48.06 [1] 0:36.05 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 1:13.30 0:36.05
Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:11.32) (0:12.01) (0:12.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.89)
2 1 ALLIWANTIS YOU 7 66.6 0:11.32 1:14.17 [2] 0:59.78 [5] 0:48.46 [5] 0:36.64 [5] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.32 [2] 5L 0:36.64 -3
Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:12.05) (0:12.32)
3 11 ROAR HIDE 6 65.8 0:11.28 1:15.06 [3] 1:00.76 [3] 0:49.48 [4] 0:37.54 [4] 0:25.14 [4] 0:12.43 [4] 10L 0:37.54 +8
Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:12.40) (0:12.71) (0:12.43)
4 2 EARLSTON 5 65.8 0:11.42 1:15.30 [4] 1:01.15 [2] 0:49.73 [3] 0:37.82 [3] 0:25.60 [2] 0:13.05 [3] 11.3L 0:37.82 +5
Matthew Powell Overall 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.55) (0:13.05)
5 12 ROSE OF RAHEEN 10 64.1 0:11.55 1:15.69 [5] 1:01.02 [6] 0:49.47 [6] 0:37.49 [6] 0:25.37 [6] 0:12.82 [5] 13.6L 0:37.49 +1
Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.67) (0:11.55) (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:12.55) (0:12.82)
6 4 |MPOSING TIGER 9 68.0 0:11.17 1:16.57 [6] 1:02.24 [4] 0:51.07 [2] 0:39.17 [2] 0:26.62 [5] 0:13.70 [6] 18.6L 0:39.17 +2
Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.17) (0:11.90) (0:12.55) (0:12.92) (0:13.70)
7 8 ARTFUL GIRL 2 60.6 0:12.01 1:17.53 [7] 1:01.91 [7] 0:49.90 [7] 0:37.53 [7] 0:24.81 [7] 0:12.32 [7] 24.1L 0:37.53 -7
Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:15.62) (0:12.01) (0:12.37) (0:12.72) (0:12.49) (0:12.32)

Did Not Finish: Girls Abroad (#9)
Scratched: Fighting Idol (#3), The Veresdale (#6), You Better You Bet (#7), Monazel (#10)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 THUNDER MOON
Wanderson D'Avila

EELLOH

Gary Geran

3 7 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS
Luke Tarrant

4 6 DRAGON PINS
Jake Molloy

5 9 IN GREAT NIC

Noriyuki Masuda

6 8 ZANAZOU
Adin Thompson

Toowoomba QLD Professional

Race 5: VALE KEITH WILLIAMS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

25 February 2023 - 18:38

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
1:20.66 1:11.99 1:00.97 0:48.88 0:36.59 0:24.50 0:36.59
(0:08.67) (0:11.02) (0:12.09) (0:12.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.10)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
2 67.8 0:08.67 1:20.66 [1] 1:11.99 [1] 1:00.97 [1] 0:48.88 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.50 [2] 0:36.59
1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:12.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.10)
7 64.6 0:08.70 1:20.69 [2] 1:11.99 [2] 1:00.68 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.32 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:36.32 +11
1200m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.31) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:12.07) (0:12.02)
5 65.0 0:09.08 1:20.71 [3] 1:11.63 [6] 1:00.31 [6] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.09 [5] 0:23.95 [5] 0:36.09 +4
1200m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.32) (0:12.09) (0:12.13) (0:12.14) (0:12.02)
1 66.1 0:08.87 1:20.72 [4] 1:11.85 [4] 1:00.73 [3] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.32 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:36.32 +0
1200m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.12) (0:12.11) (0:12.30) (0:12.11) (0:11.95)
9 65.0 0:08.89 1:21.74 [5] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.51 [5] 0:49.18 [6] 0:37.02 [6] 0:24.93 [6] 0:37.02 +5
1200m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.34) (0:12.33) (0:12.16) (0:12.09) (0:12.31)
8 68.6 0:08.79 1:21.76 [6] 1:12.97 [3] 1:02.00 [2] 0:49.79 [2] 0:37.52 [2] 0:25.60 [1] 0:37.52 +2
1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:12.21) (0:12.27) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Isaready (#2), Just Engaged (#3), Fastling (#4), Clogs (#10)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN
No data available at this section

NA No data available

Page 6/15

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 5: VALE KEITH WILLIAMS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 18:38 5
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.40 0:36.59
(0:12.40)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 THUNDER MOON 2 67.8 0:08.67 0:12.40 [1] 1:20.66 0:36.59
Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.40)
2 1 EELLOH 7 64.6 0:08.70 0:12.23 [2] 0.2L 0:36.32 +11
Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.23)
3 7 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS 5 65.0 0:09.08 0:11.93 [5] 0.3L 0:36.09 +4
Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:11.93)
4 6 DRAGON PINS 1 66.1 0:08.87 0:12.26 [3] 0.4L 0:36.32 +0
Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.26)
5 9 IN GREAT NIC 9 65.0 0:08.89 0:12.62 [6] 6.2L 0:37.02 +5
Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:12.62)
6 8 ZANAZOU 8 68.6 0:08.79 0:13.27 [4] 6.3L 0:37.52 +2
Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.27)

Scratched: Isaready (#2), Just Engaged (#3), Fastling (#4), Clogs (#10)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 6: ELEGANT BLINDS TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -

1625m
RACING 25 February 2023 - 19:13 5
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:39.56 1:24.77 1:14.03 1:02.64 0:50.29 0:37.77 0:24.93 0:37.77
(0:14.79) (0:10.74) (0:11.39) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.84) (0:12.60)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 DROP THE PILOT 3 66.9 0:11.05 1:39.56 [1] 1:23.93 [9] 1:12.88 [9] 1:01.49 [7] 0:49.16 [7] 0:36.93 [7] 0:24.67 [5] 0:36.93
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m (0:15.63) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:12.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:12.34)
2 1 GOT THELOT 7 68.9 0:10.98 1:40.53 [2] 1:25.38 [5] 1:14.40 [5] 1:02.96 [5] 0:50.55 [5] 0:38.38 [4] 0:25.90 [1] 0:38.38 +8
Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:15.15) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:12.41) (0:12.17) (0:12.48) (0:12.95)
3 11 STAR DIVA 1 68.1 0:10.98 1:40.54 [3] 1:25.14 [7] 1:14.16 [6] 1:02.65 [6] 0:50.43 [6] 0:38.10 [6] 0:25.53 [6] 0:38.10 +0
Keniji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:12.57) (0:12.83)
4 8 HARBELLE 2 69.3 0:11.04 1:40.73 [4] 1:25.75 [4] 1:14.71 [4] 1:03.37 [3] 0:51.01 [3] 0:38.61 [3] 0:25.96 [4] 0:38.61 +2
Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:14.98) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:12.36) (0:12.40) (0:12.65) (0:13.01)
5 2 METAVERSE 6 70.0 0:11.04 1:41.36 [5] 1:26.51 [3] 1:15.47 [3] 1:04.00 [4] 0:51.55 [4] 0:39.14 [5] 0:26.59 [3] 0:39.14 +6
Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:14.85) (0:11.04) (0:11.47) (0:12.45) (0:12.41) (0:12.55) (0:13.21)
6 10 KIBBIT RAHEEB 9 67.6 0:11.24 1:41.71 [6] 1:26.32 [6] 1:15.08 [8] 1:03.57 [9] 0:51.16 [8] 0:38.71 [8] 0:26.37 [7] 0:38.71 +9
Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:15.39) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.45) (0:12.34) (0:12.90)
7 4 HEART OF MARBLE 11 71.4 0:10.69 1:41.83 [7] 1:26.99 [2] 1:16.30 [1] 1:04.91 [1] 0:52.56 [1] 0:40.04 [1] 0:27.18 [2] 0:40.04 +6
Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:14.84) (0:11.39) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.86) (0:13.22)
8 9 PRETTY FLASH 10 69.3 0:11.06 1:43.59[8] 1:28.08[8] 1:17.02[7] 1:05.48[8]  0:52.95[9]  0:40.37[9]  0:27.65[9] 0:40.37 +8
Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:15.51) (0:11.06) (0:11.54) (0:12.53) (0:12.58) (0:12.72) (0:13.55)
9 5 JET ESPRIT 5 69.4 0:10.82 1:47.06 [9] 1:32.27 [1] 1:21.45 [2] 1:09.95 [2] 0:57.68 [2] 0:44.95 [2] 0:31.23 [8] 0:44.95 +2
Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:14.79) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:12.27) (0:12.73) (0:13.72) (0:14.93)
Scratched: Sagrado (#6), Chosen Distance (#7)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 6: ELEGANT BLINDS TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -

1625m
RACING 25 February 2023 - 19:13 "
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.33 0:37.77
(0:12.33)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 DROP THE PILOT 3 66.9 0:11.05 0:12.33 [1] 1:39.56 0:36.93
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m
2 1 GOT THE LOT 7 68.9 0:10.98 0:12.95 [2] 5.5L 0:38.38 +8
Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.95)
3 11 STAR DIVA 1 68.1 0:10.98 0:12.70 [4] 5.6L 0:38.10 +0
Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.70)
4 8 HARBELLE 2 69.3 0:11.04 0:12.95 [3] 6.6L 0:38.61 +2
Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.95)
5 2 METAVERSE 6 70.0 0:11.04 0:13.38 [6] 10.1L 0:39.14 +6
Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:13.38)
6 10 KIBBIT RAHEEB 9 67.6 0:11.24 0:13.47 [7] 12.1L 0:38.71 +9
Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:13.47)
7 4 HEART OF MARBLE 11 71.4 0:10.69 0:13.96 [5] 12.9L 0:40.04 +6
Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.96)
8 9 PRETTY FLASH 10 69.3 0:11.06 0:14.10 [8] 23.2L 0:40.37 +8
Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:14.10)
9 5 JET ESPRIT 5 69.4 0:10.82 0:16.30 [9] 43.5L 0:44.95 +2
Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:16.30)

Scratched: Sagrado (#6), Chosen Distance (#7)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL
Georgina Cartwright

2 3 MICHIGAN
Justin Stanley

3 6 ALERT AND READY
Montanna Savva

4 1 MAEVILA RULER
Yvette Lewis

5 7 BUMP'N'RUN
Luke Tarrant

6 2 RUBY'S LAD
Jake Molloy

7 8 NAVAL STRIKE
Kenji Yoshida

8 4 GOTTA BE FIRST

Jason Taylor

Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 7: BPI TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1625m

25 February 2023 - 19:51

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
1:40.47 1:25.40 1:13.99 1:02.43 0:50.20 0:37.74 0:25.07 0:00.00
(0:15.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.46) (0:12.67) (0:12.56)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 Data was not able to be mimmes mimmes mimmes mimmes mimmes mimmes mimmes mimmes =
tracked for this horse
2 63.9 0:11.41 YA LW TN E I R LRI 1:02.43[2]  0:50.20 [1]  0:37.74[1]  0:25.07 [1] 0:37.74 -
1400m 1400m (0:15.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.46) (0:12.67) (0:12.56)
4 64.7 0:11.67 1:40.48 [3] 1:24.97 [5] 1:13.30 [6] 1:01.63 [6] 0:49.42 [5] 0:37.03 [4] 0:24.68 [4] 0:37.03 -
1400m 1400m (0:15.51) (0:11.67) (0:11.67) (0:12.21) (0:12.39) (0:12.35) (0:12.26)
7 63.4 0:11.68 1:40.54 [4] 1:25.26 [2] 1:13.57 [4] 1:01.89 [4] 0:49.53 [4] 0:36.93 [5] 0:24.47 [5] 0:36.93 -
Overall 1200m (0:15.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:12.36) (0:12.60) (0:12.46) (0:12.41)
3 64.1 0:11.59 1:40.75 [5] 1:25.39 [4] 1:13.69 [5] 1:02.10 [5] 0:49.98 [3] 0:37.53 [3] 0:25.09 [2] 0:37.53 -
1200m 1200m (0:15.36) (0:11.70) (0:11.59) (0:12.12) (0:12.45) (0:12.44) (0:12.54)
6 65.2 0:11.49 1:40.99 [6] 1:25.69 [3] 1:14.20 [3] 1:02.64 [3] 0:50.39 [2] 0:37.84 [2] 0:25.22 [3] 0:37.84 -
Overall 1400m (0:15.30) (0:11.49) (0:12.25) (0:12.55) (0:12.62) (0:12.61)
5 62.7 0:11.70 1:41.29 [7] 1:25.68 [6] 1:13.81 [7] 1:02.11 [7] 0:49.97 [6] 0:37.52 [6] 0:25.09 [6] 0:37.52 -
Overall 1200m (0:15.61) (0:11.87) (0:11.70) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.43) (0:12.45)
8 63.8 0:11.75 1:41.76 [8] 1:25.91 [8] 1:14.03 [8] 1:02.28 [8] 0:50.23 [7] 0:37.74 [7] 0:25.19 [7] 0:37.74 -
Overall 1200m (0:15.85) (0:11.88) (0:11.75) (0:12.49) (0:12.55) (0:12.78)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section

NA No data available
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data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 7: BPI TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1625m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 19:51
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.51 0:00.00
(0:12.51)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL 1 Data was not able to be e 1:40.46 e ————
Georgina Cartwright tracked for this horse
2 3  MICHIGAN 2 63.9 0:11.41 0:12.51 [1] 0.1L 0:37.74 -
Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)
3 6 ALERT AND READY 4 64.7 0:11.67 0:12.42 [2] 0.2L 0:37.03 -
Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)
4 1 MAEVILA RULER 7 63.4 0:11.68 0:12.06 [4] 0.5L 0:36.93 -
Yvette Lewis Overall 1200m (0:12.06)
5 7 BUMP'N'RUN 3 64.1 0:11.59 0:12.55 [3] 1.5L 0:37.53 -
Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)
6 2 RUBY'S LAD 6 65.2 0:11.49 0:12.61 [5] 2.8L 0:37.84 -
Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.61)
7 8 NAVAL STRIKE 5 62.7 0:11.70 0:12.64 [6] 4.6L 0:37.52 -
Kenji Yoshida Overall 1200m (0:12.64)
8 4 GOTTA BE FIRST 8 63.8 0:11.75 0:12.41 [7] 7.4L 0:37.74 -
Jason Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.41)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 8: TAB - DOWNLOAD THE APP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 20:25 5
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:20.91 1:12.48 1:01.70 0:49.94 0:37.55 0:24.93 0:37.55
(0:08.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.62) (0:12.43)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 IT'S A MISTAKE 9 69.5 0:08.58 1:20.91 [1] 1:12.33 [3] 1:01.70 [1] 0:49.94 [1] 0:37.55 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:37.55
Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.63) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.62) (0:12.43)
2 10 THE REAL SAINT 7 67.4 0:09.02 1:21.17 [2] 1:12.15 [9] 1:01.19 [8] 0:49.34 [8] 0:37.17 [5] 0:24.91 [3] 0:37.17 +8
Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:09.02) (0:10.96) (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.26) (0:12.34)
3 7 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 6 67.1 0:08.87 1:21.56 [3] 1:12.69 [7] 1:01.63 [7] 0:49.74 [7] 0:37.53 [7] 0:25.20 [4] 0:37.53 +6
Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.21) (0:12.33) (0:12.47)
4 3 ROMAN DAGGER 11 67.1 0:09.10 1:21.60 [4] 1:12.50 [10] 1:01.38 [10] BUEEEERE(IE 0:37.33 [9] 0:24.90 [7] 0:37.33 +7
Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.90) (0:12.15) (0:12.43) (0:12.44)
5 2 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 4 67.5 0:08.57 1:21.68 [5] 1:13.11 [2] 1:02.26 [3] 0:50.53 [2] 0:38.20 [2] 0:25.61 [2] 0:38.20 +8
Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.85) (0:11.73) (0:12.33) (0:12.59) (0:12.62)
6 4 COMETTI 8 66.1 0:08.60 1:22.81 [6] 1:14.21 [4] 1:03.07 [5] 0:51.27 [4] 0:39.01 [4] 0:26.34 [6] 0:39.01 +7
Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.80) (0:12.26) (0:12.67) (0:13.05)
7 11 REG 'N' KATH 1 67.0 0:09.00 1:22.82 [7] 1:13.82 [8] 1:02.75 [9] 0:50.93[9] 0:38.51[10]  0:25.86 [9] 0:38.51 +4
Cyril Small 1200m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.42) (0:12.65) (0:12.65)
8 5 YOUBETTER YOU BET 3 66.7 0:08.43 1:23.26 [8] 1:14.83 [1] 1:03.87 [2] 0:52.06 [3] 0:39.56 [3] 0:26.88 [5] 0:39.56 +2
Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.81) (0:12.50) (0:12.68) (0:13.02)
9 9 SIR JOHNY 5 66.5 0:08.62 1:23.43 [9] 1:14.81 [5] 1:03.76 [4] 0:51.83 [6] 0:39.31 [8] 0:26.53 [8] 0:39.31 +1
Shane Karlsson 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.93) (0:12.52) (0:12.78) (0:13.04)
10 8 MISS MANSFIELD 2 67.2 0:08.81 1:23.99[10] 1:15.18 [6] 1:04.16 [6] 0:52.40 [5] 0:39.98 [6] 0:26.97 [10] 0:39.98 +3
Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.76) (0:12.42) (0:13.01) (0:13.36)
Scratched: Aynat (#6)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional
Race 8: TAB - DOWNLOAD THE APP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

RACING 25 February 2023 - 20:25 "
Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.50 0:37.55
(0:12.50)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 IT'S A MISTAKE 9 69.5 0:08.58 0:12.50 [1] 1:20.91 0:37.55
Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.50)
2 10 THE REAL SAINT 7 67.4 0:09.02 0:12.57 [2] 1.5L 0:37.17 +8
Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:12.57)
3 7 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 6 67.1 0:08.87 0:12.73 [4] 3.8L 0:37.53 +6
Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.73)
4 3 ROMAN DAGGER 11 67.1 0:09.10 0:12.46 [5] 4L 0:37.33 +7
Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.46)
5 2 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 4 67.5 0:08.57 0:12.99 [3] 4.4L 0:38.20 +8
Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.99)
6 4 COMETTI 8 66.1 0:08.60 0:13.29 [7] 10.9L 0:39.01 +7
Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:13.29)
7 11 REG 'N' KATH 1 67.0 0:09.00 0:13.21 [8] 11L 0:38.51 +4
Cyril Small 1200m Overall (0:13.21)
8 5 YOUBETTER YOU BET 3 66.7 0:08.43 0:13.86 [6] 13.5L 0:39.56 +2
Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:13.86)
9 9 SIR JOHNY 5 66.5 0:08.62 0:13.49 [9] 14.5L 0:39.31 +1
Shane Karlsson 1200m Overall (0:13.49)
10 8 MISS MANSFIELD 2 67.2 0:08.81 0:13.61 [10] 17.8L 0:39.98 +3
Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:13.61)

Scratched: Aynat (#6)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section

Field Times

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 3
2 5
3 4
4 7
5 10
6 8
7 6
8 1
9 9

LASTING PROMISE
Georgina Cartwright

ALBERTA THE FOX

Adin Thompson
SUKICHE
Matthew Gray

GIANT THUNDER
Shane McGovern

WAR HOPE

Keniji Yoshida
RAGING WATER
Tessa Townsend
BEAN COUNTER
Noriyuki Masuda
SHOOTING JET

Wanderson D'Avila

STEP LIVELY
Matthew Powell

Scratched: Glengarry (#2)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

9 71.3
1200m

3 65.6
1200m

6 68.8
1200m

7 64.5
1200m

2 65.3
1200m

1 63.2
1000m

5 66.8
1200m

4 67.7
1200m

10 67.6
1200m

Toowoomba QLD Professional

Race 9: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

25 February 2023 - 20:59

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Fastest
Section

0:08.72
Overall

0:08.54
Overall
0:08.83
Overall
0:09.00
Overall
0:08.79
Overall
0:09.34
Overall
0:08.93
Overall
0:08.58
Overall
0:08.68

Overall

Overall

1:21.12
(0:08.54)

1:21.12 [1]
(0:08.72)
1:21.60 [2]
(0:08.54)
1:21.69 [3]
(0:08.83)
1:22.80 [4]
(0:09.00)
1:23.21 [5]
(0:08.79)
1:23.39 [6]
(0:09.34)
1:24.16 [7]
(0:08.93)
1:25.31 [8]
(0:08.58)
1:27.10 [9]
(0:08.68)

1200m

1:12.58
(0:10.65)

1:12.40 [4]
(0:10.47)
1:13.06 [1]
(0:11.16)
1:12.86 [6]
(0:10.82)
1:13.80 [8]
(0:11.33)
1:14.42 [5]
(0:11.29)
1:14.05 [9]
(0:11.64)
1:15.23 [7]
(0:11.09)
1:16.73 [2]
(0:10.93)
1:18.42 [3]
(0:10.79)

1000m

1:01.93
(0:11.51)

1:01.93 [1]
(0:11.51)
1:01.90 [5]
(0:11.62)
1:02.04 [4]
(0:11.58)
1:02.47 [8]
(0:11.67)
1:03.13 [7]
(0:11.71)
1:02.41 [9]
(0:11.67)
1:04.14 [6]
(0:11.73)

1:05.80 [2]
1:07.63 [3]
(0:11.45)

800m

0:50.42
(0:11.98)

0:50.42 [1]
(0:11.98)
0:50.28 [5]
(0:12.02)
0:50.46 [4]
(0:12.11)
0:50.80 [8]
(0:12.07)
0:51.42 [6]
(0:11.98)
0:50.74 [9]
(0:11.96)
0:52.41 [7]
(0:12.07)
0:54.48 [2]
(0:12.10)
0:56.18 [3]
(0:12.44)

600m

0:38.44
(0:12.51)

0:38.44 [1]
(0:12.51)
0:38.26 [4]
(0:12.37)
0:38.35 [3]
(0:12.60)
0:38.73 [8]
(0:12.63)
0:39.44 [6]
(0:12.54)
0:38.78 [9]
(0:12.64)
0:40.34 [7]
(0:12.97)
0:42.38 [2]
(0:12.98)
0:43.74 [5]
(0:13.64)

400m Last 600m
0:25.93 0:38.44
(0:12.66)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:25.93 [1] 0:38.44
(0:12.66)
0:25.89 [2] 0:38.26 +1
(0:12.76)
0:25.75 [4] 0:38.35 +4
(0:12.70)
0:26.10 [6] 0:38.73 +4
(0:13.00)
0:26.90 [5] 0:39.44 -1
(0:13.12)
0:26.14 [9] 0:38.78 -1
(0:12.89)
0:27.37 [7] 0:40.34 +5
(0:13.44)
0:29.40 [3] 0:42.38 +0
(0:14.14)
0:30.10 [8] 0:43.74 +1
(0:14.48)

Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track
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data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



/ Toowoomba QLD Professional

Race 9: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1300m

RACING _
QUEENSLAND 25 February 2023 - 20:59 ~

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:13.27 0:38.44
(0:13.27)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 LASTING PROMISE 9 71.3 0:08.72 0:13.27 [1] 1:21.12 0:38.44
Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.27)
2 5 ALBERTA THE FOX 3 65.6 0:08.54 0:13.13 [2] 2.8L 0:38.26 +1
Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.13)
3 4 SUKICHE 6 68.8 0:08.83 3.3L 0:38.35 +4
Matthew Gray 1200m Overall
4 7 GIANT THUNDER 7 64.5 0:09.00 0:13.10 [5] 9.8L 0:38.73 +4
Shane McGovern 1200m Overall (0:13.10)
5 10 WAR HOPE 2 65.3 0:08.79 0:13.78 [4] 12.1L 0:39.44 -1
Keniji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:13.78)
6 8 RAGING WATER 1 63.2 0:09.34 0:13.25 [7] 13.1L 0:38.78 -1
Tessa Townsend 1000m Overall (0:13.25)
7 6 BEAN COUNTER 5 66.8 0:08.93 0:13.93 [8] 17.6L 0:40.34 +5
Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:13.93)
8 1 SHOOTING JET 4 67.7 0:08.58 0:15.26 [6] 24.4L 0:42.38 +0
Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:15.26)
9 9 STEP LIVELY 10 67.6 0:08.68 0:15.62 [9] 34.9L 0:43.74 +1
Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:15.62)
Scratched: Glengarry (#2)
Report Created: Sat 25 February 2023 21:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



